2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2024 Federal Signal Corporation  M4066 | 224
Exterior Perimeter Lights
MicroPulse® Wide Angle 9
FEATURES
• Utilizes (9) or (12) LEDs; 180-degree light
spread
• Perfect for mounting on push bumpers, rub
rails, side mirrors, and spoilers

YEARS
55
HOW TO ORDER FLASH PATTERNS
PATTERN MPSW9
(Single-Color)
MPSW9
(Dual-Color)
1 Random Triple 92.3 (All)
2 Steady Triple 90 (All)
3 Single Single 122 (All)
4 Mega Single 75 (All)
5 Double Single 90 (All)
6 Triple Single 113 (All)
7 Quad Single 73 (All)
8 Quint Double 73 (All)
9 8 Flash Triple 73 (All)
10 Single Quad Quad 73 (All)
11 Single H/L Quint 73 (All)
12 Single-Triple- Quint Mega (All)
13 Ultra (All)
14 Single-Quad (All)
15 Single H/L (All)
16 Steady All (All)
17
Steady Half
(California)
18 Random